
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA  

 UNSTARRED QUESTION NO 3710 
 

ANSWERED ON 9
TH

 AUGUST, 2018 

 

NHs IN RAJASTHAN 

 

3710. DR. KARAN SINGH YADAV: 

 

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT &HIGHWAYS 

 

सड़क परिवहन औि िाजमार्ग मंत्री 
 be pleased to state: 

 

a) the length of National Highways (NHs) started and completed by the Union 

Government in the State of Rajasthan during the last five years; and 

b)  the quantum of funds spent thereon especially for Alwar district of Rajasthan? 

 

ANSWER 

 

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 
 

(SHRI MANSUKH L. MANDAVIYA) 

 

(a) The National Highway (NH) projects of total 5521.50Km length were started during 

last five years from 2013-14 to 2017-18 by Central Government in the State of 

Rajasthan out of which 3528.47 Km length of NHs was completed.  

(b) During last five yearstotal Rs. 20,939.89 Cr was spent on NH projects in the State of 

Rajasthan which includes Rs. 284.93 Cr for Alwar district 

***** 


